
1/2”DR IMPACT WRENCH
SP-1146

BARCODE: 4545695003784

BOLT BUSTING TORQUE: 

MAX TORQUE:

WORKING TORQUE:

FREE SPEED:

LENGTH:

NET WEIGHT:

850Nm

500Nm

420Nm

7,000rpm

190mm

2.5Kg

PIN TYPE 
HAMMER

FAST & POWERFUL

HEAVY DUTY BODY RUBBER GRIP

REVERSIBLEVANE8
FEATURES OUR  
BRAND NEW 

8 VANE MOTOR

ERGONOMIC RUBBER 
GRIP HANDLE

4 TORQUE 
SETTINGS

PRODUCT

SPTOOLS.COM

BULLETIN

01/2020


